

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. WP No.9909 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	02.09.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri G. Kiran Kumar, learned standing counsel for the Telangana Bhoodan Yagna Board for respondent No.8, in the cause list. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, Post on 16.09.2025. <u>JAK,J</u> PLD	