

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No. WP No.9909 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	01.12.2025	<u>JAK,J</u> Learned Senior Counsel appearing for petitioner seeks time to file reply affidavit. Post the matter on 10.12.2025 under the caption "For Orders". It is made clear that no further adjournments will be granted in the matter. KRR <u>JAK,J</u>	

--	--	--	--