

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP No.9909 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	25.02.2026	<u>JAK,</u> Post the matter on 11.03.2026 for placing on record the judgment of the High Court of the year 1997 and the judgment of the Tribunal of the year 1998 and other material papers. (B/O) KH	